

Diverse articole

I.D.: 42426464

Data publicarii	09.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.664,44 RON - 5.664,44 RON

Descriere: placa gips 12.5x2600 35x18.74=655.88 profil ud 30x4m 15x5.04=75.63 profil cd 60x0.6x4m 60x15.29=917.65 brida multipla lunga knauf 350x0.76=266 surub autoforant cap bomb 9.5 1000x0.03=33.61 vata urso 5x55.46=277.31 tinci ct 29 20x13.29=265.88 glet 126 20kg 25x22.7=567.65 glet 127 20 kg 5x33.8=168.99 plasa fibr 160 150x2.36=354.2 surub gips carton 2.5 4000x0.032=134.45 surub gips 5.5 knauf 1000x0.052=50.42 spor ioni ag 15l 3x167.23=501.68 coltar zn 3m 20x5.88=117.65 folie pjd natur 10m uv 7x11.39=79.7 bec led 15w 2x10.54=21.09 cablu 3x2.5 20x3.24=64.87 banda izolatoare 2x5.88=11.76 stecher cauciucat 1x13.44=13.44 adez cm 17 5x52.02=260.08 disc diamantat uscat 230 1x29.83=29.83 disc kling 230 extra 2x7.72=15.44 disc diamantat 125 1x8.4=8.4 dibluri 6x60 200x0.1=20 liant multibat 34x17.65=599.99 cot pvc de 50 2x1.02 spuma ts 61 750ml 4x17.64=70.55 tub riflat cu fir de 20 50x0.66=33.19 adeziv perlfix 2x23.53=47.06
